
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1997;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199706270002
01371

06/27/1997
10:54:54 AM

COSPER
LARRY C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERON
BORADCASTI
NG INC

199706270002
01381

06/27/1997
10:54:55 AM

BUCHANAN
JOSEPH
WILLIAM

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199706270002
01431

06/27/1997
10:55:00 AM

CARDEN
GLENDA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLE
COMPANIES
INC

199706270002
01441

06/27/1997
10:55:01 AM

CARDEN
CARL T JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLE
COMPANIES
INC

199706300002
03541

06/30/1997
12:01:23 AM

BATTLE
WILLIE J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS

199706300002
03531

06/30/1997
12:01:22 AM

COLEMAN
THOMAS RAY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS

199706300002
03521

06/30/1997
12:01:21 AM

BROOKS
ROBERT
NELSON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS

199706300002
03491

06/30/1997
12:01:18 AM

BELL NOAH F
JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS

199706110001
83551

06/11/1997
11:37:35 AM

ALABAMA
PROFESSION
AL
REMODELING
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ROOSEVELT

199706110001
83831

06/11/1997
12:53:52 AM

COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

199706110001
84201

06/11/1997
01:50:48 PM

BREASSEALE
DANA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO

199706130001
85761

06/13/1997
08:09:55 AM

BE HAPPY
YOGURT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MARK POINT
PROPERTIES
INC

199706160001
87071

06/16/1997
08:32:22 AM

COPELAND
ROGERS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199706180001
90651

06/18/1997
10:29:03 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
HEATING & AC
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NOLAND
COMPANY

199707090002
14461

07/09/1997
09:46:57 AM

CHAPMAN
JEAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

199707140002
19941

07/14/1997
10:00:55 AM

BROWN PAUL
E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS

199707170002
24071

07/17/1997
08:17:32 AM

CARROLL
JENIFER

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

CHILDERNS
HOSPITAL OF
AL

199707290002
36411

07/29/1997
10:04:00 AM

CHAPMAN
DARBY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PROFFITTS
CREDIT CORP



199707290002
36661

07/29/1997
10:48:36 AM

BACHE
RICHARD

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

199707290002
37021

07/29/1997
12:02:38 AM

ARVELL
WALLACE
KELLY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
CATHY S

199707240002
31681

07/24/1997
09:20:55 AM

ADADEVOH
ANTHONIA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199708050002
45371

08/05/1997
09:27:28 AM

BARBER
JIMMY L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

199708060002
46841

08/06/1997
10:38:22 AM

BRANTLEY
DEBRA H

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

199708060002
46851

08/06/1997
10:38:24 AM

COOPER
CHARLIE M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

199708060002
46861

08/06/1997
10:38:25 AM

COOPER
MARY W

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
CORP

199708070002
48591

08/07/1997
09:32:05 AM

APPLEWOOD
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PELHAM
MARBLE CO
INC

199708140002
58811

08/14/1997
10:38:48 AM

ADVANCED
ROOF
SYSTEMS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAN
BUILDERS &
CONTRACTOR
S

199708250002
71971

08/25/1997
02:34:55 PM

CARTER
APRIL L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SAMFORD
UNIVERSITY

199708260002
73331

08/26/1997
11:11:10 AM

CHARLES
TERRY S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER

199708260002
73351

08/26/1997
11:11:13 AM

BIVINS
WANDA J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER


