	Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Party Ro	le= Defend	dant; Date	Recorde	d= 1997;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706270002 01371	06/27/1997 10:54:54 AM	COSPER LARRY C	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERON BORADCASTI NG INC						·
199706270002 01381	06/27/1997 10:54:55 AM	BUCHANAN JOSEPH WILLIAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199706270002 01431	06/27/1997 10:55:00 AM	CARDEN GLENDA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLE COMPANIES INC						
199706270002 01441	06/27/1997 10:55:01 AM	CARDEN CARL T JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLE COMPANIES INC						
199706300002 03541	06/30/1997 12:01:23 AM	BATTLE WILLIE J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS						
199706300002 03531	06/30/1997 12:01:22 AM	COLEMAN THOMAS RAY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS						
199706300002 03521	06/30/1997 12:01:21 AM	BROOKS ROBERT NELSON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS						
199706300002 03491	06/30/1997 12:01:18 AM	BELL NOAH F JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS						
199706110001 83551	06/11/1997 11:37:35 AM	ALABAMA PROFESSION AL REMODELING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ROOSEVELT						
199706110001 83831	06/11/1997 12:53:52 AM	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC						
199706110001 84201	06/11/1997 01:50:48 PM	BREASSEALE DANA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO						
199706130001 85761	06/13/1997 08:09:55 AM	BE HAPPY YOGURT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MARK POINT PROPERTIES INC						
199706160001 87071	06/16/1997 08:32:22 AM	COPELAND ROGERS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						
199706180001 90651	06/18/1997 10:29:03 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA HEATING & AC INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NOLAND COMPANY						
199707090002 14461	07/09/1997 09:46:57 AM	CHAPMAN JEAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PARISIAN SERVICES INC						
199707140002 19941	07/14/1997 10:00:55 AM	BROWN PAUL E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS						
199707170002 24071	07/17/1997 08:17:32 AM	CARROLL JENIFER	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	CHILDERNS HOSPITAL OF AL						
199707290002 36411	07/29/1997 10:04:00 AM	CHAPMAN DARBY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PROFFITTS CREDIT CORP						

			1				1	1	1
199707290002 36661	07/29/1997 10:48:36 AM	BACHE RICHARD	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER				
199707290002 37021	07/29/1997 12:02:38 AM	ARVELL WALLACE KELLY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, CATHY S				
199707240002 31681	07/24/1997 09:20:55 AM	ADADEVOH ANTHONIA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				
199708050002 45371	08/05/1997 09:27:28 AM	BARBER JIMMY L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO				
199708060002 46841	08/06/1997 10:38:22 AM	BRANTLEY DEBRA H	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP				
199708060002 46851	08/06/1997 10:38:24 AM	COOPER CHARLIE M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP				
199708060002 46861	08/06/1997 10:38:25 AM	COOPER MARY W	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL CORP				
199708070002 48591	08/07/1997 09:32:05 AM	APPLEWOOD CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PELHAM MARBLE CO INC				
199708140002 58811	08/14/1997 10:38:48 AM	ADVANCED ROOF SYSTEMS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAN BUILDERS & CONTRACTOR S				
199708250002 71971	08/25/1997 02:34:55 PM	CARTER APRIL L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SAMFORD UNIVERSITY				
199708260002 73331	08/26/1997 11:11:10 AM	CHARLES TERRY S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER				
199708260002 73351	08/26/1997 11:11:13 AM	BIVINS WANDA J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER				